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LEVEL-3 PROTECTIVE GOWN

FOR GENERAL ISOLATION IN OUTPATIENT, WARD AND EXAMINATION ROOM OF MEDICAL
INSTITUTION. THIS PRODUCT IS APPLICABLE TO THE GENERAL ISOLATION BETWEEN
DOCTORS AND PATIENT

MATERIAL/FABRIC

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT TESTING

TESTING RESULTS

PP Filt + PE Film (Disposable)

Bonded/Taped Seams 

Meets ANSI/AAMI 
PB7O-2O12-Level  Standards 

Available in Blue Color 
Weighs 4O Grams

Liquid Barrier Performance
and Classification of
Protective Apparel for usage
in Healthcare Facilities:
PB7O:2O12
Water Resistance;
Hydrostatic Pressure Test
AATCC 127-2O18

PRODUCT IS FDA CERTIFIED; ALL ORDERS
ACCOMPANIED BY 510K IMPORT CERTIFICATION

WWW.AMAINTERNATIONALGROUP.COM

FOR ALL ORDER INQUIRIES AND PRICING INFORMATION,
PLEASE CONTACT KEATON ALDRIDGE AT:

KEATON@AMAINTERNATIONALGROUP.COM

WATER PRESSURE STEADILY INCREASED:
61.2 cmH2 - O/min, Temperature of Water
2O.O (Celsius), Face Down and face Side
Tested: 2O5 (Shell), 12.5 (Joint), 13.5
(Seam of Belt).

Bursting Strength (Dry State): ISO 13938-1:1999,
Hydraulic Method, Test Area: 5O cm2. Resistance-to-
Water Penetration & Impact Penetration - AATC 42-
2O17. Tensile Strength (Dry State)
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C/BACK LENGTH
1/2 CHECK (5 CM FROM EDGE TO EDGE)
1/2 HEM (5 CM FROM EDGE TO EDGE)
SHOULDER LENGTH
SLEEVE LEGNTH (ARMHOLE SEAM TO HEM)
1/2 BICEP @ ARM SEAM
1/2 CUFF OPENING
BACK NECK (LENGTH)
WAIT TIE FROM HSP
1/2 WAIST TIE LENGTH
BACK NECK WIDTH

LEVEL-1 PROTECTIVE GOWN

PRODUCT SIZING

PRODUCT IS FDA CERTIFIED; ALL ORDERS
ACCOMPANIED BY 510K IMPORT CERTIFICATION

WWW.AMAINTERNATIONALGROUP.COM

FOR ALL ORDER INQUIRIES AND PRICING INFORMATION,
PLEASE CONTACT KEATON ALDRIDGE AT:

KEATON@AMAINTERNATIONALGROUP.COM

REFER TO THE METRICS BELOW
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GRADE
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O.3

1
O.6
O.3
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O.5
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O.6

LARGE
112cm

7O.5cm
7O.5cm
2O.3cm
59cm
25.1cm
8.5cm
35cm
5Ocm
8Ocm
18.6cm

X-LARGE
112cm
73cm
73cm

2O.6cm
6Ocm

25.7cm
8.8cm
35cm
5.5cm
8Ocm
19.2cm

TOL +/-
2cm
2cm
2cm

O.5cm
2cm
1cm

O.5cm
1cm
1cm
2cm

O.5cm




